
                             Scenic Bluffs Conference Championship Meet
                     Spring Valley Golf Course - Hosted by Hillsboro High School
                                         Wonewoc, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1353  Jarret Carpenter              11  Cashton                        16:56.6  5:28 
      2    2 1398  Owen Jones                    11  New Lisbon                     17:10.1  5:32 
      3    3 1357  Carson Hayes                  11  Cashton                        17:47.4  5:44 
      4    4 1321  Carlyle Lyga                  12  Bangor                         17:55.2  5:47 
      5    5 1389  Isaiah Herried                11  Necedah                        17:59.9  5:48 
      6    6 1315  Gavin Benzing                  9  Bangor                         18:15.1  5:53 
      7    7 1378  Matthew Mondesir              11  Hillsboro                      18:19.2  5:54 
      8    8 1336  Dylan Powell                   9  Brookwood                      18:21.1  5:55 
      9    9 1333  Charly Guzman                 10  Brookwood                      18:24.8  5:56 
     10   10 1404  Eugene Taylor                 12  New Lisbon                     18:30.8  5:58 
     11   11 1331  Cristian Barrientos           11  Brookwood                      18:40.7  6:01 
     12   12 1359  Kristt Hilden                 12  Cashton                        18:42.9  6:02 
     13   13 1335  Roberto Mendoza               10  Brookwood                      18:43.1  6:02 
     14   14 1319  Ben Lockman                    9  Bangor                         18:48.2  6:04 
     15   15 1400  Keagan Shankle                 9  New Lisbon                     18:54.7  6:06 
     16   16 1403  Colten Stickney               12  New Lisbon                     19:17.5  6:13 
     17   17 1372  Jordan Erickson               10  Hillsboro                      19:31.0  6:17 
     18   18 1337  Onesimo Tirado                10  Brookwood                      19:33.7  6:18 
     19   19 1376  Kirk Huntley                  11  Hillsboro                      19:40.0  6:20 
     20   20 1395  Ethan Baldwin                 12  New Lisbon                     19:44.4  6:22 
     21   21 1360  Kaleb Klinkner                 9  Cashton                        19:48.4  6:23 
     22   22 1387  Ethan David                   10  Necedah                        20:00.4  6:27 
     23   23 1358  Jackson Hilden                10  Cashton                        20:09.2  6:30 
     24   24 1320  Carson Lor                    10  Bangor                         20:22.1  6:34 
     25   25 1397  Ethan Dvorak                  10  New Lisbon                     20:25.4  6:35 
     26   26 1391  Andrew McNally                11  Necedah                        20:27.4  6:36 
     27   27 1334  Johnathon Hock                 9  Brookwood                      20:33.1  6:37 
     28   28 1352  Philip Brueggen               11  Cashton                        20:50.7  6:43 
     29   29 1373  Billy Filler                  11  Hillsboro                      20:54.5  6:44 
     30   30 1399  Devan Minard                  10  New Lisbon                     21:00.3  6:46 
     31   31 1354  Sam Freiberg                  12  Cashton                        21:09.7  6:49 
     32   32 1332  Nick Friske                   11  Brookwood                      21:12.9  6:50 
     33   33 1375  Cameron Huntley               11  Hillsboro                      21:37.9  6:58 
     34   34 1371  Hayden Bell                    9  Hillsboro                      21:40.9  6:59 
     35   35 1390  Ben King                       9  Necedah                        21:45.2  7:01 
     36   36 1318  Dylan Leis                    12  Bangor                         21:58.5  7:05 
     37   37 1374  Mason Haas                     9  Hillsboro                      22:07.3  7:08 
     38   38 1316  Colten Brezany                10  Bangor                         22:41.4  7:19 
     39      1405  Levi Lamb                      9  Royall                         23:11.3  7:28 
     40      1406  Harley Leverenz               12  Royall                         23:12.8  7:29 
     41   39 1386  Dominik Bottensek             10  Necedah                        24:07.5  7:46 
     42   40 1388  Seth David                    12  Necedah                        24:37.7  7:56 
     43   41 1393  Carson Wilhorn                 9  Necedah                        28:45.7  9:16 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    59  Brookwood                                  (18:44.7  93:43.4 1:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Dylan Powell               9 18:21.1
       2      9  Charly Guzman             10 18:24.8
       3     11  Cristian Barrientos       11 18:40.7
       4     13  Roberto Mendoza           10 18:43.1
       5     18  Onesimo Tirado            10 19:33.7
       6   ( 27) Johnathon Hock             9 20:33.1
       7   ( 32) Nick Friske               11 21:12.9

       2.    60  Cashton                                    (18:40.9  93:24.5 3:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jarret Carpenter          11 16:56.6
       2      3  Carson Hayes              11 17:47.4
       3     12  Kristt Hilden             12 18:42.9
       4     21  Kaleb Klinkner             9 19:48.4
       5     23  Jackson Hilden            10 20:09.2
       6   ( 28) Philip Brueggen           11 20:50.7
       7   ( 31) Sam Freiberg              12 21:09.7

       3.    63  New Lisbon                                 (18:43.5  93:37.5 2:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Owen Jones                11 17:10.1
       2     10  Eugene Taylor             12 18:30.8
       3     15  Keagan Shankle             9 18:54.7
       4     16  Colten Stickney           12 19:17.5
       5     20  Ethan Baldwin             12 19:44.4
       6   ( 25) Ethan Dvorak              10 20:25.4
       7   ( 30) Devan Minard              10 21:00.3

       4.    84  Bangor                                     (19:27.9  97:19.1 4:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Carlyle Lyga              12 17:55.2
       2      6  Gavin Benzing              9 18:15.1
       3     14  Ben Lockman                9 18:48.2
       4     24  Carson Lor                10 20:22.1
       5     36  Dylan Leis                12 21:58.5
       6   ( 38) Colten Brezany            10 22:41.4

       5.   105  Hillsboro                                  (20:00.6  100:02.6 3:18.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Matthew Mondesir          11 18:19.2
       2     17  Jordan Erickson           10 19:31.0
       3     19  Kirk Huntley              11 19:40.0
       4     29  Billy Filler              11 20:54.5
       5     33  Cameron Huntley           11 21:37.9
       6   ( 34) Hayden Bell                9 21:40.9
       7   ( 37) Mason Haas                 9 22:07.3

       6.   127  Necedah                                    (20:52.1  104:20.4 6:07.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Isaiah Herried            11 17:59.9
       2     22  Ethan David               10 20:00.4
       3     26  Andrew McNally            11 20:27.4
       4     35  Ben King                   9 21:45.2
       5     39  Dominik Bottensek         10 24:07.5
       6   ( 40) Seth David                12 24:37.7
       7   ( 41) Carson Wilhorn             9 28:45.7
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      1356  Matthew Harter                12  Cashton                        20:19.1  6:33 
      2      1396  Mathew Cox                     9  New Lisbon                     21:36.0  6:58 
      3      1362  Jeremiah Woolhouse             9  Cashton                        22:29.1  7:15 
      4      1377  Russell Jackson                9  Hillsboro                      22:36.1  7:17 
      5      1401  Bobby Sloan                   12  New Lisbon                     22:50.7  7:22 
      6      1361  Michael Sueppel                9  Cashton                        23:38.7  7:37 
      7      1322  Mathais Proano                12  Bangor                         23:43.0  7:38 
      8      1402  Dalton Stanchfield             9  New Lisbon                     25:53.8  8:21 
      9      1392  Caleb Uksas                   10  Necedah                        30:13.4  9:44 
    10/17/2019  7:10PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 56°F



                             Scenic Bluffs Conference Championship Meet
                     Spring Valley Golf Course - Hosted by Hillsboro High School
                                         Wonewoc, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           


